R255G3 Series optical connectors
Brief introduction
-Enterprise standard: Q/21EJ1305, interface dimension is
according with GJB599A
(MIL-DTL-38999) III, performance index comply with ARINC801
standard.
-Applicable for aviation, electronic, vessel, etc.; used for multi loop
optical

optical connector. The remove tool P/N: M81969/14-03, the operation method is in R255G3 optical
connector illustration 013-00007573.
[Ordering information]
End 1 G3Y -FC -M2 -L4
End 2 FC-plug type, can be AFC/SC/LC/ST/DIN, etc.
Fiber
characteristics
M－MM (62.5/125)
MI－MM (50/125)
MIV－OM3 MM (50/125)
FM－MM (62.5/125) ETFE fiber
2－fiber diameter 2mm
0.9－fiber diameter 0.9mm
Fiber
characteristics 4－fiber length 4m
[Part number example]
G3Y-LC-M2-L1.2
End 1 is G3Y-M2 plug, end 2 is LC plug, the fiber is single core MM 62.5/125 Φ2mm fiber, fiber length
1.2m.
G3Y-LC-FM2-L5
End 1 is G3Y-M2, end 2 is FC plug, the fiber is single core MM 62.5/125 Φ2mm ETFE fiber, fiber length
1.2m.
[Recommended type]
G3Y-LC-M2-L0.5 End 1 is G3Y contact, end 2 is LC connector,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 0.5m
G3Y-LC-M2-L1 End 1 is G3Y contact, end 2 is LC connector,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m
G3Y-LC-M2-L1.5 End 1 is G3Y contact, end 2 is LC connector,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1.5m
G3Y-LC-M2-L2 End 1 is G3Y contact, end 2 is LC connector,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m
G3Y-LC-M2-L2.5 End 1 is G3Y contact, end 2 is LC connector,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2.5m
G3Y-FC-M2-L0.5 End 1 is G3Y contact, end 2 is FC connector,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 0.5m
G3Y-FC-M2-L1 End 1 is G3Y contact, end 2 is FC connector,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m
G3Y-FC-M2-L1.5 End 1 is G3Y contact, end 2 is FC connector,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1.5m
G3Y-FC-M2-L2 End 1 is G3Y contact, end 2 is FC connector,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m
G3Y-FC-M2-L2.5 End 1 is G3Y contact, end 2 is FC connector,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2.5m
G3Y-G3Y-M2-L0.5 Both ends are G3Y contacts, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 0.5m
G3Y-G3Y-M2-L1 Both ends are G3Y contacts, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m
G3Y-G3Y-M2-L1.5 Both ends are G3Y contacts, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1.5m
G3Y-G3Y-M2-L2 Both ends are G3Y contacts, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m
G3Y-G3Y-M2-L2.5 Both ends are G3Y contacts, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2.5m
G3Y-G3Y-FM2-L0.5 Both ends are G3Y contacts, φ2 MM 62.5/125 ETFE fiber, 0.5m
G3Y-G3Y-FM2-L1 Both ends are G3Y contacts, φ2 MM 62.5/125 ETFE fiber, 1m
G3Y-G3Y-FM2-L1.5 Both ends are G3Y contacts, φ2 MM 62.5/125 ETFE fiber, 1.5m
G3Y-G3Y-FM2-L2 Both ends are G3Y contacts, φ2 MM 62.5/125 ETFE fiber, 2m
G3Y-G3Y-FM2-L2.5 Both ends are G3Y contacts, φ2 MM 62.5/125 ETFE fiber, 2.5m
R255G3 series optical fiber assembly
I type optical fiber assembly
[Outline dimension]
Note: L is the cable length, according to customers’ need. If L≤300mm, no nylon string.

2－fiber diameter 2mm
Fiber length L2.2－fiber length 2.2m
[Ordering information]
[Part number example]
R255G3/20FC04N-R255G3/26FC04N-M2-L2.7
End 1 is R255G3/20FC04N receptacle; end 2 is R255G3/26FC04N plug, Φ2mm MM single core
62.5/125 fiber, total length 2.7m.
R255G3/26FD06N-R255G3/26FD06N-MI2-L2
End 1 is R255G3/26FD06N plug; end 2 is R255G3/26FD06N plug, Φ2mm MM single core 50/125 fiber,
total length 2m.
R255G3/26WD06N-R255G3/20WD06N-FM2-L5
End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N plug; end 2 is R255G3/20WD06N receptacle, Φ2mm MM single core
62.5/125 ETFE fiber, total length 5m.
[Recommended type]
R255G3/26WC04N-R255G3/26WC04N-M2-L1 Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m
R255G3/26WC04N-R255G3/26WC04N-M2-L2 Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m
R255G3/26WC04N-R255G3/26WC04N-M2-L3 Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 3m
R255G3/26WC04N-R255G3/26WC04N-M2-L4 Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 4m
R255G3/26WC04N-R255G3/26WC04N-M2-L5 Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m
R255G3/26WC04N-R255G3/26WC04N-M2-L8 Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 8m
R255G3/26WD06N-R255G3/26WD06N-M2-L1 Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m
R255G3/26WD06N-R255G3/26WD06N-M2-L2 Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m
R255G3/26WD06N-R255G3/26WD06N-M2-L3 Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 3m
R255G3/26WD06N-R255G3/26WD06N-M2-L4 Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 4m
R255G3/26WD06N-R255G3/26WD06N-M2-L5 Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m
R255G3/26WD06N-R255G3/26WD06N-M2-L8 Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 8m
R255G3/26WE08N-R255G3/26WE08N-M2-L1 Both ends are R255G3/26WE08N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m
R255G3/26WE08N-R255G3/26WE08N-M2-L2 Both ends are R255G3/26WE08N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m
R255G3/26WE08N-R255G3/26WE08N-M2-L3 Both ends are R255G3/26WE08N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 3m
R255G3/26WE08N-R255G3/26WE08N-M2-L4 Both ends are R255G3/26WE08N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 4m
R255G3/26WE08N-R255G3/26WE08N-M2-L5 Both ends are R255G3/26WE08N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m
R255G3/26WE08N-R255G3/26WE08N-M2-L8 Both ends are R255G3/26WE08N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 8m
R255G3/26WF12N-R255G3/26WF12N-M2-L1 Both ends are R255G3/26WF12N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m
R255G3/26WF12N-R255G3/26WF12N-M2-L2 Both ends are R255G3/26WF12N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m
R255G3/26WF12N-R255G3/26WF12N-M2-L3 Both ends are R255G3/26WF12N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 3m
R255G3/26WF12N-R255G3/26WF12N-M2-L4 Both ends are R255G3/26WF12N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 4m
R255G3/26WF12N-R255G3/26WF12N-M2-L5 Both ends are R255G3/26WF12N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m
R255G3/26WF12N-R255G3/26WF12N-M2-L8 Both ends are R255G3/26WF12N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 8m
R255G3/26WJ32N-R255G3/26WJ32N-M2-L1 Both ends are R255G3/26WJ32N plugs, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m

nylon string,
omit this item)
[Ordering information]
[Part number example]
R255G3/20WE08N-8FC-M2-L1.5
End 1 is R255G3/20WE08N receptacle; end 2 is 8 FC plugs, single core MM 62.5/125 Φ2mm fiber,
fiber length 1.5m, no branch fiber.
R255G3/26FC04N-4LC-MI2-L2/0.5
End 1 is R255G3/26FC04N plug; end 2 is 4 LC plugs, single core MM 50/125 Φ2mm fiber, total length
2m, branch fiber length 0.5m.
R255G3/26KC98B1N02-10LC-MI2-L1
End 1 is R255G3/26KC98B1N02-M2 plug; end 2 is 10 LC plugs, single core MM 50/125 Φ2mm fiber,
total length 1m, no branch fiber.
For L and L1 length, please see the length tolerance figure for reference.
[Recommended type]
R255G3/26WC04N-4LC-M2-L0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N, End 2 is 4 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 0.5m
R255G3/26WC04N-4LC-M2-L1 End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N, End 2 is 4 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m
R255G3/26WC04N-4LC-M2-L2/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N, End 2 is 4 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WC04N-4LC-M2-L3/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N, End 2 is 4 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 3m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WC04N-4LC-M2-L4/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N, End 2 is 4 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 4m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WC04N-4LC-M2-L5/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N, End 2 is 4 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WC04N-4LC-M2-L8/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N, End 2 is 4 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 8m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WD06N-6LC-M2-L0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N, End 2 is 6 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 0.5m
R255G3/26WD06N-6LC-M2-L1 End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N, End 2 is 6 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m
R255G3/26WD06N-6LC-M2-L2/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N, End 2 is 6 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WD06N-6LC-M2-L3/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N, End 2 is 6 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 3m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WD06N-6LC-M2-L4/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N, End 2 is 6 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 4m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WD06N-6LC-M2-L5/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N, End 2 is 6 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WD06N-6LC-M2-L8/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N, End 2 is 6 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 8m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WE08N-8LC-M2-L0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WE08N, End 2 is 8 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 0.5m
R255G3/26WE08N-8LC-M2-L1 End 1 is R255G3/26WE08N, End 2 is 8 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m
R255G3/26WE08N-8LC-M2-L2/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WE08N, End 2 is 8 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WE08N-8LC-M2-L3/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WE08N, End 2 is 8 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 3m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WE08N-8LC-M2-L4/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WE08N, End 2 is 8 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 4m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WE08N-8LC-M2-L5/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WE08N, End 2 is 8 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m, branch
fiber length 0.5m
R255G3/26WE08N-8LC-M2-L8/0.5 End 1 is R255G3/26WE08N, End 2 is 8 LC; φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 8m, branch
fiber length 0.5m

III type optical fiber assembly
Note: Fiber length L is made according to customers’ need.
[Ordering information]
End 1 R255G3/26FC04N51 -R255G3/20FC04N31 -C5*4 -M300 +SFJ04A
End 2
Fiber
characteristics
C－fiber characteristics code
5*4－fiber OD (mm)* fiber core number
Transmission
mode
Fiber length
M-optical transmission mode
M-MM 62.5/125，MI-MM 50/125, MIV—MM high speed OM3 (50/125)
300-fiber length L (Unit: m)
Bracket
Omit means non bracket.
Portable type: SFJ03A, SFJ04A, etc.
Wheeled type: SFJ05A, etc. See bracket introduction for details.
[Part number example]
R255G3/26FB02N51- R255G3/26FB02N51-C5*2-M1000+SFJ05A
Both ends are R255G3/26FB02N51 plugs, MM 62.5/125 Φ5 two-core field fiber, fiber length 1000m,
SFJ05A bracket.
R255G3/26FC04N51- R255G3/20FC04N31-C5*4-MI10.2
End 1 is R255G3/26FC04N51 plug; end 2 is R255G3/20FC04N31 receptacle, MM 50/125 Φ5 four-core
field fiber, fiber length 10.2m.
R255G3/20WC04N41- R255G3/26WC04N41-C7*4-M30
End 1 is R255G3/20WC04N41 receptacle; end 2 is R255G3/26WC04N41 plug, MM 62.5/125 Φ7
four-core armored fiber, fiber length 30m.
R255G3/26WC04N51-R255G3/26WC04N51-C5*4-M5 Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N51, MM 62.5/125 Φ5 field fiber,
5m
R255G3/26WC04N51-R255G3/26WC04N51-C5*4-
M10
Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N51, MM 62.5/125 Φ5 field fiber,
10m
R255G3/26WC04N51-R255G3/26WC04N51-C5*4-
M20
Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N51, MM 62.5/125 Φ5 field fiber,
20m
R255G3/26WC04N51-R255G3/26WC04N51-C5*4-
M50
Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N51, MM 62.5/125 Φ5 field fiber,
50m
R255G3/26WC04N51-R255G3/26WC04N51-C5*4-
M100+SFJ03A
Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N51, MM 62.5/125 Φ5 field fiber,
100m, SFJ03A
bracket
R255G3/26WC04N51-R255G3/26WC04N51-C5*4-
M200+SFJ04A
Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N51, MM 62.5/125 Φ5 field fiber,
200m, SFJ04A
bracket
R255G3/26WC04N51-R255G3/26WC04N51-C5*4-
M500+SFJ04B
Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N51, MM 62.5/125 Φ5 field fiber,
500m, SFJ04B
bracket
R255G3/26WC04N51-R255G3/26WC04N51-C5*4-
M1000+SFJ04C
Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N51, MM 62.5/125 Φ5 field fiber,
1000m, SFJ04C
bracket
R255G3/26WD06N51-R255G3/26WD06N51-C6*6-M5 Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N51, MM 62.5/125 Φ6 field fiber,
5m
R255G3/26WD06N51-R255G3/26WD06N51-C6*6-
M10
Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N51, MM 62.5/125 Φ6 field fiber,

Feature: one end of the fiber assembly is multi-core optical connector, another end is normal optical
connector, the fiber is out door fiber and the branch fiber is in door fiber.
[Ordering information]
End 1 R255G3/26FC04N51 -4FC -C5*4 -2M300/0.5 +SFJ04A
End 2
4－connector quantity
FC－plug type, can also be SC/LC/ST,
etc.
Fiber
characteristics
C－fiber characteristics code
5*4－fiber OD (mm)* fiber core number
Fiber
characteristics
2－branch fiber diameter (mm), 2 or 3 available
M－optical transmission mode:
S-SM G652，M-MM 62.5/125，MI-MM 50/125,
MIV—MM high speed OM3（50/125)
300- fiber length L (Unit: m)
0.5- branch fiber length L1 (Unit: m)
The length can be customized.
Bracket
Omit means non bracket.
Portable type: SFJ03A, SFJ04A, etc.
Wheeled type: SFJ05A, etc. See
bracket introduction for details.
[Part number example]
R255G3/20WC04N31-4FC-C5*4-2M12.5/0.5
End 1 is R255G3/20WC04N31 receptacle, end 2 is 4 FC plugs, 62.5/125Φ5 MM four-core field fiber, fiber
length 12.5m, branch fiber diameter 2mm, branch fiber length 0.5m.
R255G3/26WD06N51-6LC-C6*6-2MI7/0.3
End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N51 plug, end 2 is 6 LC plugs, 50/125 Φ6 MM six-core field fiber, fiber length 7m,
branch fiber diameter 2mm, branch fiber length 0.3m.
R255G3/26FC04N41-4ST-C7*4-3M15/0.3
End 1 is R255G3/26FC04N41 plug, end 2 is 4 ST plugs, 62.5/125 Φ7 MM four-core armored fiber, fiber
length 15m, branch fiber length 0.3m, branch fiber diameter 3mm.
R255G3/20FC04N41-4ST-C7*4-3M15/0.3
End 1 is R255G3/20FC04N41 receptacle; end 2 is 4 ST plugs, 62.5/125Φ7 MM four-core armored fiber,
fiber length 15m, branch fiber length 0.3m, branch fiber diameter 3mm.
R255G3/26WC04N51-4LC-C5*4-M5/0.5
End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N51; end 2 is 4 LC, MM 62.5/125 Φ5 field
fiber, 5m, branch fiber
length 0.5m.
R255G3/26WC04N51-4LC-C5*4-M10/0.5
End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N51; end 2 is 4 LC, MM 62.5/125 Φ5 field

Feature: End 1 of the fiber assembly is multi-core optical connector; end 2 is normal optical
connector. The fiber is in door fiber and is protected by ripple tube.
[Ordering information]
End 1 R255G3/26FB02N01 -2FC -M2 -L30/0.5
End 2
2-means the quantity
FC-plug type, can be SC/LC/ST/DIN,
etc.
Fiber
characteristics
2-fiber diameter (mm)
M- optical transmission mode:
S-SM G652，M-MM 62.5/125，MI-MM 50/125,
MIV—MM high speed OM3 (50/125)
Fiber
characteristics
30- fiber length L (Unit: m)
0.5- branch fiber length L1 (Unit: m)
[Part number example]
R255G3/26FB02N01-2FC- M2-L5/0.5
End 1 is R255G3/26FB02N01 plug (with straight back accessory), mounted with ripple tube; end 2 is 2
FC plugs, Φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, fiber length 5m, branch fiber length 0.5m.
R255G3/20WC04N03-4LC-MI2-L2/0.2
End 1 is R255G3/20WC04N03 receptacle (with right-angle back accessory), mounted with ripple tube;
end 2 is 4 LC plugs, Φ2 MM 50/125 fiber, fiber length 2m, branch fiber length 0.2m.
[Recommended type]
R255G3/26WC04N01-4LC-M2-L1/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N01, end 2 is 4 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WC04N01-4LC-M2-L2/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N01, end 2 is 4 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WC04N01-4LC-M2-L5/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N01, end 2 is 4 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WC04N01-4LC-M2-L10/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N01, end 2 is 4 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 10m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WC04N01-4LC-M2-L15/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N01, end 2 is 4 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 15m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WC04N01-4LC-M2-L20/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WC04N01, end 2 is 4 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 20m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WD06N01-6LC-M2-L1/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N01, end 2 is 6 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WD06N01-6LC-M2-L2/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N01, end 2 is 6 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WD06N01-6LC-M2-L5/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N01, end 2 is 6 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WD06N01-6LC-M2-L10/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N01, end 2 is 6 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 10m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WD06N01-6LC-M2-L15/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N01, end 2 is 6 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 15m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WD06N01-6LC-M2-L20/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WD06N01, end 2 is 6 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 20m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WE08N01-8LC-M2-L1/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WE08N01, end 2 is 8 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WE08N01-8LC-M2-L2/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WE08N01, end 2 is 8 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WE08N01-8LC-M2-L5/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WE08N01, end 2 is 8 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WE08N01-8LC-M2-L10/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WE08N01, end 2 is 8 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 10m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WE08N01-8LC-M2-L15/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WE08N01, end 2 is 8 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 15m, branch
fiber 0.3m
R255G3/26WE08N01-8LC-M2-L20/0.3 End 1 is R255G3/26WE08N01, end 2 is 8 LC,φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 20m, branch
fiber 0.3m

Feature: Both ends of the fiber assembly are multi-core optical connectors; the fiber is in door fiber
and is protected by ripple tube.
[Ordering information]
End 1 R255G3/26FB02B1N01 - R255G3/26FB02B1N01 -M2 -L5
End 2 End 2 connector part number
Fiber
characteristics
2-fiber diameter (mm)
M-optical transmission mode:
S-SM G652，M-MM 62.5/125，MI-MM 50/125,
MIV—MM high speed OM3 (50/125)
Fiber
characteristics 5-fiber length L (Unit: m)
[Part number example]
R255G3/26FB02N01- R255G3/26FB02N03-M2-L5
End 1 is R255G3/26FB02N01 plug (with straight back accessory), end 2 is R255G3/26FB02N03 plug
(with right-angle back accessory), mounted with ripple tube; Φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, length 5m.
R255G3/20FC04N01- R255G3/26FC04N01-MI2-L5
End 1 is R255G3/20FC04N01 receptacle, end 2 is R255G3/26FC04N01 plug (with straight back
accessory), mounted with ripple tube; Φ2 MM 50/125 fiber, fiber length 3m.
[Recommended type]
R255G3/26WC04N01-R255G3/26WC04N01-M2-L1 Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m.
R255G3/26WC04N01-R255G3/26WC04N01-M2-L2 Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m.
R255G3/26WC04N01-R255G3/26WC04N01-M2-L5 Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m.
R255G3/26WC04N01-R255G3/26WC04N01-M2-L10 Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 10m.
R255G3/26WC04N01-R255G3/26WC04N01-M2-L15 Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 15m.
R255G3/26WC04N01-R255G3/26WC04N01-M2-L20 Both ends are R255G3/26WC04N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 20m.
R255G3/26WD06N01-R255G3/26WD06N01-M2-L1 Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m.
R255G3/26WD06N01-R255G3/26WD06N01-M2-L2 Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m.
R255G3/26WD06N01-R255G3/26WD06N01-M2-L5 Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m.
R255G3/26WD06N01-R255G3/26WD06N01-M2-L10 Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 10m.
R255G3/26WD06N01-R255G3/26WD06N01-M2-L15 Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 15m.
R255G3/26WD06N01-R255G3/26WD06N01-M2-L20 Both ends are R255G3/26WD06N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 20m.
R255G3/26WE08N01-R255G3/26WE08N01-M2-L1 Both ends are R255G3/26WE08N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m.
R255G3/26WE08N01-R255G3/26WE08N01-M2-L2 Both ends are R255G3/26WE08N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m.
R255G3/26WE08N01-R255G3/26WE08N01-M2-L5 Both ends are R255G3/26WE08N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m.
R255G3/26WE08N01-R255G3/26WE08N01-M2-L10 Both ends are R255G3/26WE08N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 10m.
R255G3/26WE08N01-R255G3/26WE08N01-M2-L15 Both ends are R255G3/26WE08N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 15m.
R255G3/26WE08N01-R255G3/26WE08N01-M2-L20 Both ends are R255G3/26WE08N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 20m.
R255G3/26WJ32N01- R255G3/26WJ32N01-M2-L1 Both ends are R255G3/26WJ32N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 1m.
R255G3/26WJ32N01- R255G3/26WJ32N01-M2-L2 Both ends are R255G3/26WJ32N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 2m.
R255G3/26WJ32N01- R255G3/26WJ32N01-M2-L5 Both ends are R255G3/26WJ32N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 5m.
R255G3/26WJ32N01- R255G3/26WJ32N01-M2-L10 Both ends are R255G3/26WJ32N01, φ2 MM 62.5/125 fiber, 10m.